OCEAN FREIGHT 140.000 29.56 4,138.400 0.00 15,208.620

BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES 70.000 1.00 70.000 0.00 257.250

Freezone Documentation 200.000 1.00 200.000 0.00 735.000

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 140.000 1.00 140.000 0.00 514.500

5,118.40 0.00 18,810.12

Total Amount in USD: 5,118.40

Total Amount in AED: 18,810.12

USD Five Thousand One Hundred Eighteen And Fourty Cents Only

AED Eighteen Thousand Eight Hundred Ten And Twelve Fils Only